
Long Division: Larger Numbers (E-2)
SOLUTIONS

Name:

Time: Score: /

209) 965732

596
)
575576272
536400000

39176272
35760000

3416272
2980000

436272
417200

19072
17880

1192
1192

0

210) 768442

30
)
23053260
21000000

2053260
1800000

253260
240000

13260
12000

1260
1200

60
60

0
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